
B.A. (Final year) B.Com (Final year) BCA (Final year) BBA (Final year)          B.Sc.CS (Final year) MCA (Final year)     

1 26-06-2023 Monday
English Language and Aspects of 

Development

English Language and Aspects 

of Development
Computer Graphics Supply Chain Management 

Computer Organization and 

Architcture

Internet Technology & Web 

Application

2 27-06-2023 Tuesday fgUnh Hkk"kk ,oa lelkef;dh fgUnh Hkk"kk ,oa lelkef;dh Management Information 

System

Production Planning and 

Control
Multimedia System Operation Research

3 28-06-2023 Wednesday i;kZoj.k v/;;u i;kZoj.k v/;;u Environmental Studies Environmental Studies Environmental Studies Digital Logic

4 30-06-2023 Friday English Literature-I foRrh; izca/k Internet Technology and Web 

Application
Marketing Management 

Internet Technology and 

Web Application
Communication Skill

5 01-07-2023 Saturday English Literature-II vads{k.k Java Programming Material Management Computer Network Formal Language and Automata

MATS UNIVERSITY 

MATS INSTITUTE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, RAIPUR (C.G.)

Time-Table

AT-KT Examination (2022-23)  (July-June)            
Program/Course

DATE DAY
SR. 

NO.

5 01-07-2023 Saturday English Literature-II vads{k.k Java Programming Material Management Computer Network Formal Language and Automata

6 03-07-2023 Monday fodkl ,oa i;kZoj.k dk vFkZ'kkL= izca/kdh; ys[kkadu Simulation & Modeling Quality Management DBMS Concepts
Computer Oraganiztion and 

Architecture

7 04-07-2023 Tuesday ifjek.kkRed fof/k;ka bZ&dkWelZ Software Engineering Logistics Management Communication Skill Management Information System

8 05-07-2023 Wednesday iz;kstu ewyd fgUnh Hkkjr ,oa vUrjkZ"Vªh; lEcU/k - - - Linux System Admistration

9 06-07-2023 Thursday fuca/k ,oa vU; fo/kk,¡ foi.ku ds fl}kar - - - -

10 07-07-2023 Friday lekt'kkL=h; fopkjksa dk vk/kkj - - - - -

11 08-07-2023 Saturday lkekftd vuqla/kku i)fr - - - - -

12 10-07-2023 Monday Hkkjr ,oa vUrjkZ"Vªh; lEcU/k - - - - -

13 11-07-2023 Tuesday yksd iz'kklu fl}kar ,oa O;ogkj - - - - -

14 12-07-2023 Wednesday Hkkjr dk bfrgkl ¼1740 ls 1857 bZ-½ - - - - -

15 13-07-2023 Thursday Hkkjr dk bfrgkl ¼1857 ls 1950 bZ-½ - - - - -

Timings  - 02:00 PM To  05:00 PM 


	UG Final,MCA Final

